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January 20, 2018

To

The General Manager,

Bombay Stock Exchange
Corporate Relation Department,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Ref: Vikas WSP Limited
Scrip Code-519307

Subject: -Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation
and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended as on December 31,
2017.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement)
Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith the shareholding pattern for the quarter
ended as on December 31, 2017.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,
For VIKAS WSP LIMITED

Bajrang Dass Jlnda

Managing Director ! 1%
00036553 ‘\“;\ Jx;
PAs

123, Vinoba Basti "9~ z\(
Sriganganagar 335001-. *’AM“" e

Encl: As above

Reqd. Office : Railway Road, Siwani - 125046 (India) Registration No. 05-30300, 88-89 New Delhi as Plc.



General information about company

Scrip code 519307
Name of the company VIKAS WSP LIMITED
No

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

g?' Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. 0. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (ca.lculated as
0 8OTY | shareholder | shareholders up equity | up De osi}jco & (Vi) = or SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) () shares held | equity | 2 PO | (tvyrvyt+ [P g Total as a
Receipts 1957) (VIII) o,
(IV) shares (VD) % of
(V1) As a % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held i Total ( )
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |3 38443681 38443681 |19.77 38443681 38443681 |[19.77
Group
(B) Public 43185 155995919 155995919 |80.23 155995919 155995919 | 80.23
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 43188 194439600 194439600 | 100 194439600 194439600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa% Number of pledged or
No. Of Sha.lres assuming full | Locked in shares [ otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of (X encumbered Number of
Category . Shares .~ | convertible (XI1I) .
Underlying . Outstanding i equity shares
Category | of . Underlying ) securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage Asa Asa .
convertible securities . 0 o dematerialized
(I securities Warrants and No. Of of diluted % of % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) W t share capital) |, @ total No. (a) total
X) Xz.man s (XD)= (VID+ ' Shares | Shares
D@ | (x)Asa % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) E‘;Lromoter 19.77 12774832 133.23 [ 16936900 | 44.06 | 38443681
Group
(B) Public 80.23 48500000 | 31.09 153631587
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 61274832 31.51 | 16936900 8.71 192075268




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. as 2 % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osg,to s (Vi) = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao/
Shareholders (I) | (I11) shares held | equity | - PO | (rv)+(vy+ | 2P asa’
av) sharcs Receipts R SCRR, of
ne v 1957) (VIID. | Class eg: | Class Total
V) Asa%of |y egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) i?l‘ilxji‘;ﬁg{rﬁf; 38443681 38443681 |19.77 38443681 38443681 |19.77
Sub-Total 3 38443681 38443681 [19.77 38443681 38443681 [19.77
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rr‘gmoter 3 38443681 38443681 |19.77 38443681 38443681 |19.77
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 6 10000 10000 0.01 10000 10000 0.01
© Foreign Portfolio 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 8 852538 852538 0.44 852538 852538 0.44
Banks
Sub-Total 15 863538 863538 | 0.44 863538 863538 | 0.44
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders — 475, 74528338 74528338 | 38.33 74528338 74528338 | 38.33
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |32 59803775 59803775 |30.76 59803775 59803775 |30.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© é;gc?fty';er 2386 20800268 20800268 | 10.7 20800268 20800268 | 10.7
(S];l)b};gotal 43170 155132381 155132381 | 79.78 155132381 155132381 | 79.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 43185 155995919 155995919 | 80.23 155995919 155995919 | 80.23
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholde:
Total (
A+BHC2) 43188 194439600 194439600 | 100 194439600 194439600 | 100
Z:fé+c ) 43188 194439600 194439600 | 100 194439600 194439600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Shareholding , as
No. Of a % assuming Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | in shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a A ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible sa Asa % | held in
. Outstanding . percentage of % of sa 7o .
convertible securities and diluted sh 00 of total | dematerialized
securities | VAN \o of iluted share total form (XIV)
(Xi) y capital) (XI)= No. (a) Sh: No. (a) Shares
X) Warrants ares held
. (VID+(X) As a held €
(Xi) (a) © b
% of (A+B+C2) (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 19.77 12774832133.23 [16936900 | 44.06 | 38443681
(Sl“)b'TOtal &) 19.77 12774832 33.23 | 16936900 [ 44.06 | 38443681
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 19.77 12774832(33.23 [ 16936900 | 44.06 38443681
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0 0 0
(e) 0 0 0 1000
® 0.44 0 0 852538
(Sl“)b'TOtal ®) 0.44 0 0 853538
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 38.33 0 0 72178006
(a(ii)) 30.76 48500000 | 81.1 59803775
(e) 10.7 0 0 20796268
(S;)b'TOtal ®) 79.78 48500000 | 31.26 152778049
Total Public
Shareholding
80.23 48500000 | 31.09 153631587
B=B)(1)+
B)Y2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 61274832 (31.51 192075268
Total 100 61274832 (31.51 16936900 | 8.71 192075268
(A+B+C) ’ ’




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bajrang Dass Aggarwal

Bimla Devi Jindal

Megh Raj

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACHPJ9024A

ABSPJ6495R

ACNPR1540B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23732332

12774832

1936517

38443681

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

23732332

12774832

1936517

38443681

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.21

19.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

23732332

12774832

1936517

38443681

Class eg:y

Total

23732332

12774832

1936517

38443681

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.21

6.57

1

19.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.21

19.77

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

12774832

12774832

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

100

33.23

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

16936900

0

16936900

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

71.37

0

44.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23732332

12774832

1936517

38443681

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hanuman Prasad Goyal

Munni Devi Goyal

Naveen Goyal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABVPG7484Q

AEJPG4271]

BABPG8637D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17000000

17000000

14500000

48500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

17000000

17000000

14500000

48500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.74

7.46

24.94

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17000000

17000000

14500000

48500000

Class eg:y

Total

17000000

17000000

14500000

48500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.74

8.74

7.46

24.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.74

7.46

24.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

17000000

17000000

14500000

48500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17000000

17000000

14500000

48500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Foreign
Individuals

HUF

NRI — Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Overseas corporate
bodies

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

W

1384

106

174

174

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

54700

2000

5943709

665328

2253705

57000

2022249

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

54700

2000

5943709

665328

2253705

57000

2022249

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.34

1.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54700

2000

5943709

665328

2253705

57000

2022249

Class eg:y

Total

54700

2000

5943709

665328

2253705

57000

2022249

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.06

0.34

1.16

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.34

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50700

2000

5943709

665328

2253705

57000

2022249

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

539

2386

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

9801577

20800268

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9801577

20800268

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.04

10.7

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9801577

20800268

Class eg:y

Total

9801577

20800268

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.04

10.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9801577

20796268

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







