

 VIKAS WSP LIMITED
 B-86/87, Udyog Vihar, RIICO, Industrial Area
Sriganganagar - 335 002 / INDIA
CIN : L24139HR1988PLC030300
E-mail : vikasvegan@yahoo.com , website : www.vikaswspltd.in
Telephone : 91(154) 2494512/2494552 Fax : 91(154) 2494361/2475376



January 20, 2018

To The General Manager, Bombay Stock Exchange Corporate Relation Department, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Ref: Vikas WSP Limited Scrip Code-519307

**Subject:** -Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended as on December 31, 2017.

## Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith the shareholding pattern for the quarter ended as on December 31, 2017.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully, For VIKAS WSP LIMITED

Bajrang Dass Jindal Managing Director 00036553 123, Vinoba Basti Sriganganagar 335001

Encl: As above

General information about company						
Scrip code	519307					
Name of the company	VIKAS WSP LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tat	ole I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities				
		Category of Nos. Of fully paid partly shares held			nos. as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(111)	(IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	38443681			38443681	19.77	38443681		38443681	19.77	
(B)	Public	43185	155995919			155995919	80.23	155995919		155995919	80.23	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	43188	194439600			194439600	100	194439600		194439600	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statem	ent holding of	f specified	l securi	ities		
Category	Category Un	ry Underlying Shares		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				19.77	12774832	33.23	16936900	44.06	38443681
(B)	Public				80.23	48500000	31.09			153631587
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	61274832	31.51	16936900	8.71	192075268

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held in IX)	1 each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
		()	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	it showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian				-				-		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	38443681			38443681	19.77	38443681		38443681	19.77
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	38443681			38443681	19.77	38443681		38443681	19.77
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	38443681			38443681	19.77	38443681		38443681	19.77
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	10000			10000	0.01	10000		10000	0.01
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	8	852538			852538	0.44	852538		852538	0.44
Sub-Total (B)(1)		15	863538			863538	0.44	863538		863538	0.44
(3)	Non-institutions			I	1						1
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	40752	74528338			74528338	38.33	74528338		74528338	38.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	32	59803775			59803775	30.76	59803775		59803775	30.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2386	20800268			20800268	10.7	20800268		20800268	10.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		43170	155132381			155132381	79.78	155132381		155132381	79.78
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		43185	155995919			155995919	80.23	155995919		155995919	80.23
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r	•		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		43188	194439600			194439600	100	194439600		194439600	100
Total (A+B+C)		43188	194439600			194439600	100	194439600		194439600	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareho	lding pattern of	the Pron	noter al	nd Promo	oter Gro	oup
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	Shares d' d'assuming in Underlying of conversion of convertible securities and diluted share	a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Promo	ter and Pron	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				19.77	12774832	33.23	16936900	44.06	38443681
Sub-Total (A) (1)				19.77	12774832	33.23	16936900	44.06	38443681
(2)	Foreign			•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				19.77	12774832	33.23	16936900	44.06	38443681
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding j	pattern of the Public	shareholde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01	0	0			0
(e)				0	0	0			1000
(f)				0.44	0	0			852538
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.44	0	0			853538
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•					
(a(i))				38.33	0	0			72178006
(a(ii))				30.76	48500000	81.1			59803775
(e)				10.7	0	0			20796268
Sub-Total (B) (3)				79.78	48500000	31.26			152778049
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				80.23	48500000	31.09			153631587
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding j	pattern of the Non F	romoter- N	on Public	shareholde	r	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	61274832	31.51			192075268
Total (A+B+C)				100	61274832	31.51	16936900	8.71	192075268

	Indi	ividuals/Hindu undivid	led Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bajrang Dass Aggarwal	Bimla Devi Jindal	Megh Raj	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACHPJ9024A	ABSPJ6495R	ACNPR1540B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	23732332	12774832	1936517	38443681
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	23732332	12774832	1936517	38443681
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.21	6.57	1	19.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg:X	23732332	12774832	1936517	38443681
Class eg:y				
Total	23732332	12774832	1936517	38443681
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.21	6.57	1	19.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.21	6.57	1	19.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	÷		·
No. (a)	0	12774832	0	12774832
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	33.23
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)		
No. (a)	16936900	0	0	16936900
As a % of total Shares held (b)	71.37	0	0	44.06
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	23732332	12774832	1936517	38443681
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		· ·	
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual share	holders holding nomin	al share capital in e	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hanuman Prasad Goyal	Munni Devi Goyal	Naveen Goyal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABVPG7484Q	AEJPG4271J	BABPG8637D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17000000	17000000	14500000	48500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17000000	17000000	14500000	48500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.74	8.74	7.46	24.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	17000000	17000000	14500000	48500000
Class eg:y				
Total	17000000	17000000	14500000	48500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.74	8.74	7.46	24.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.74	8.74	7.46	24.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	17000000	17000000	14500000	48500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17000000	17000000	14500000	48500000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

			An	y Other (speci	ify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	Foreign Individuals	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Overseas corporate bodies	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	1	1384	106	174	3	174
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54700	2000	5943709	665328	2253705	57000	2022249
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	54700	2000	5943709	665328	2253705	57000	2022249
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0	3.06	0.34	1.16	0.03	1.04
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of see	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	54700	2000	5943709	665328	2253705	57000	2022249
Class eg:y	1						
Total	54700	2000	5943709	665328	2253705	57000	2022249
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0	3.06	0.34	1.16	0.03	1.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0	3.06	0.34	1.16	0.03	1.04
Number of Locked	in shares (	XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	50700	2000	5943709	665328	2253705	57000	2022249
form (XIV)							

providing PAN	Reason for not providing PAN							
---------------	---------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Any Other (specify)							
	Any Other (s	pecity)					
Searial No.	8						
Category	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back					
PAN (II)		Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	539	2386					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9801577	20800268					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9801577	20800268					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	10.7					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	9801577	20800268					
Class eg:y							
Total	9801577	20800268					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.04	10.7					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.04	10.7					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9801577	20796268					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							